THURSDAY, JANUARY 9, 2025 CONCILS

TABLE “A” ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

23-20737 GLT BEST, D FOSTER, D
21-10685 JCM HARLAN, D FOSTER, D
23-21936 CMB PUSHAK, R FOSTER, D
22-21026 CMB WILLIAMS, S BOGER, D
22-21689 JAD TREACHER-THOMPSON WHITE, D
23-70427 JAD KERR, S COLECCHIA, D
24-20877 CMB MURPHY, L RIEGER, C
24-20716 GLT GLASER, K RIEGER, C
10:00 AM

23-22711 GLT FITZSIMMONS, L WRIGHT, S
23-20049 GLT DE LOPEZ, G WRIGHT, S
24-20258 JICM JOHNSON, E BURDELSKI, R
19-24641 CMB ALLEN, O BURDELSKI, R (AUD)



http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

10:30 AM
20-22341 CMB
22-20142 JAD
23-21620 JAD

11:00 AM
24-20521 JICM
24-21677 JICM
22-10020 JCM
23-20273 GLT
24-20819 CMB

11:30 AM
24-21066 JICM
24-20004 CMB
21-21285 CMB
23-21702 JCM
23-21995 GLT
23-21429 GLT
23-22380 JAD
20-20570 CMB

SHIPLEY, J
NAUGHTON, J
BAKER, A

FERRARO, A
SIRACUSA, F
LIGHTY, J
BOWER, D
COSTABILE, S

YOBP, C
HANDLOW, JR., R
BROTSKY, E
CONNOR, B
BOYD, L

BUTLER, M
RODNEY, D
PETERSON, E

WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L

WRIGHT, S
NIGRO, J
CALAIARO, D
CALAIARO, D
CALAIARO, D

PHILLIPS, M
SHEPHERD, R
KEENAN, B
REESE, A
REESE, A
ROBINSON, F
ROBINSON, F
ROBINSON, F



1:00 PM
24-22269 CMB
24-10509 JCM
24-10621 JCM
24-10545 JCM
24-22458 GLT

1:30 PM
23-22774 CMB
24-70375 JAD
24-10490 JCM
24-22141 GLT

2:00 PM
20-20176 GLT
24-22062 JAD
24-22006 CMB

2:30 PM

24-20648 GLT
24-10166 JICM
24-10575 JCM

MORRIS, T
KINGSBURY, P
BURNSWORTH, L
FEKETIK, L
KRALL, D

BLAIR, R

LINK, J
MACKOWSKI, S
GENTILE, JR., A

YOUNG-GOBBLE, P
JOHNSON, D
HENDERSON, C

RHODES, R
SPENCER, R
HOUSE, JR., M

PRATT, A
FUSTINE, G
JAN JANIN, M
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L

SHEPHERD, R
WASHINGTON, J
MONAHAN, K
LAMB, L

FRYE, C (AUD)
SLATER, S
THOMPSON, B

THOMPSON, B
THOMPSON, B
SEELINGER, R



THURSDAY, JANUARY 9, 2025 CONCILS

TABLE “C” ID# http://zoom.us/j/8265075148
Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 8265075148

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

20-21724 CMB MCDONALD, JR., R HACKENBERG, E
23-10452 JCM NORRIS, J BROWN, J
23-21964 JICM GRAY, J LAMB, L
20-21350 GLT MANKO, E STEIDL, A
21-22546 CMB HILL, C STEIDL, K
22-10177 JCM BREWER, A STEIDL, K
22-20274 GLT KOVAL, JR., ] STEIDL, K
24-22142 GLT KNEZ, K STEIDL, K
9:30 AM

22-21529 GLT JACKSON, S STEIDL, K
22-21886 JAD THOMAS, A STEIDL, K
23-21690 CMB HUESEY, D ALEJANDRO, N
24-20370 CMB PRAGER, JR.,, L HIPP, D

23-10380 JCM WOLFORD, L FOSTER, D


http://zoom.us/j/8265075148

10:00 AM

24-20210 GLT
23-21496 JAD
23-10203 JCM
23-70342 JAD
23-70350 JAD

11:00 AM
22-21267 JICM
22-21371 JCM
23-20120 CMB
23-20805 CMB
23-21524 CMB
23-21860 GLT
23-22222 CMB
23-70425 JAD
24-20576 GLT
24-21429 CMB

LEGARSKY, T
LANE, D
REITZ, R
HOFFOWER, P
LINDSEY, J

HARRIS, W
MCINTYRE, K
LUTES, R
MARSIGLIA, J
BOBISH, K
JONES, T
SHAFFER, K
WILL, M
GOWANS, B
SCHWENKE, A

THOMPSON, B
EISEN, M
SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K

WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L



1:00 PM
24-20271 JAD
24-22216 GLT
24-22415 CMB
24-22080 CMB
24-21911 CMB

1:30 PM
24-22336 CMB
24-22222 CMB
24-21710 CMB
24-70373 JAD

2:00 PM
24-70216 JAD
24-22090 JAD

2:30 PM
24-10541 JICM
24-20882 CMB
24-22212 GLT

KORBE, G
SHONTS, C
OSHNOCK, C
ANTAL, M
DEES, B

VERMEULEN, D
TEETS, C
CLAY, J
BERKEY, D

WESTOVER, J
FERNANDEZ, V

PRICE, N
TURNGREN, E
PATAK, Ill, M

PHILLIPS, M
VALENCIK, D
COLECCHIA, D
GEISLER, M
GEISLER, M

KEENAN, B
WHITE, D
WHITE, D
SEITZ, K

SEITZ, K
EISEN, M

EISEN, M
WRIGHT, S
DIFATTA, S



